FAN ACS880 R6/R7; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
3AUA0000085511
Product ID 3AUA0000085511
ABB Type Designation FAN ACS880 R6/R7
Catalog Description FAN ACS880 R6/R7; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
Long Description FAN ACS880 R6/R7
Información General
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Clasificación
United States (US)
Indonesia (ID)
Country of Origin
84145100Customs Tariff Number
LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIALInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
3AXD50000049368Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Central Stock US
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
JPABB001EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
AUABB024EXPU
Información de Embalaje
1.29 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensiones
150 mmProduct Net Height
50 mmProduct Net Length
0.8 kgProduct Net Weight
172 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
2 A;24 V Fan type FFB1524UHG-BK94 is with improved lifetime. Nidec
Servo fan type D1751M24B8CP332 is with improved lifetime. Otherwise
technically identical with D1751M24B8CP323. The fan type code change
done during 2016.
Technical Information
Información Adicional
LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIALProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
42001793 Kit
Convertidores de frecuencia  → Servicio de convertidores de frecuencia  → Repuestos y recambios  → Parts
Categorias
23AUA0000085511